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|Més/Ano|CPF |Agéncia|Conta |Banco Operagao |Valor (R$)
1 ADRIANA DA CONCEICAO NASCIMENTO

2 AILTON COELHO JUNIOR

3 ALAIDE MARIA SILVA SANTOS

4 /ALLAN ANDERSON SANTANA

5 ANA PAULA DE LIMA

6 ANDAIZA PASCOAL DOS SANTOS

7 ANDRE CURY GERALDES

8 ANDRE DE FREITAS LIMA

9 /ANDRESSA MARTINS OLIVEIRA

10 ANE KAROLINE SILVEIRA MENDES

11 ANTONIO KLEBSON NOBERTO CANDIDO

12 ARIANE REGINA RIBEIRO SAPUCAIA

13 ARTHUR DAVI MAXIMIANO DOS SANTOS

14 AUGUSTO JOSE ANGELINO VENTURA
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15 BASIA MENEZES HAGEN

16 BIANCA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS

17 CAMILA ALMEIDA TOLEDO

18 CAMILA FABRICIA MENDES FERREIRA

19 CARLA VALERIA LIMA DA SILVA

20|CASSIA CRISTINA FAGUNDES DOS SANTOS

21 CLEIDE DE SOUSA ARAUIO

22 |ELADIO PEREIRA DE SANTANA

23 |EVANDRO HERCULANO DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS

24 EVERTON ESPERIDIAO DE MELO

25 GENISSON PANTA DA SILVA

26 IANDRA CARLA DOS ANJOS SOUZA

27 ISAQUE DA COSTA OLIVEIRA

28 IURY VINICIUS NASCIMENTO

29 JACKSON JOSE BEZERRA DE LIMA

30|JANIELLE ALVES DOS SANTOS

31 JEFTER JOSIAS RODRIGUES DA SILVA

32 JOHNSON SARMENTO DE OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO
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33 JOSE CLAUDIO DE GOUVEIA FILHO

34 JOSE ELISSON SANTOS DA SILVA

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

LARISSA JUCA DANTAS BASTOS

LARISSA LAYANE BEZERRA

LUCAS DA SILVA LOPES

LUCAS FELIPE CAVALCANTE DA SILVA

LUIZ GUSTAVO DE MEDEIROS SILVA

LUIZ PINTO DA SILVA NETO

LYDYANE MARIA DA SILVA

MANSILANE DUE BARBOSA

MANUELA CECILIA SANTINO BATISTA

MARCUS VINICIUS VILELA ALVES

MARIA ELUZIANA DA CONCEICAO AMORIM

MARIA HELOISA GOMES SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

PEDRO VITOR DOS SANTOS

RAFAELA THAYSE FEITOSA COSTA

RAFAEL DE SOUZA ALMEIDA

REJANE SOARES DE OLIVEIRA
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51 RIKARTIANY CARDOSO TELES

52 ROSE MEIRE DIAS DOS SANTOS

53 TANISIA CONCEICAO DOS SANTOS

54 TAYNAH VOSS COSTA BOLEADO

55 VERA LUCIA GALDINO DE LIMA

56 VICTOR HENRIQUE DE SOUZA SANTOS

57 WANDERSON BRUNO ALCIDES DE MORAIS SILVA

58 WICTOR THOMAS CORREA COSTA DOS SANTOS

59 WILDSON URSULINO LEITE

60 /WILLIAM CARLOS MARINHO FERREIRA

Total da Unidade:

TOTAL DA FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO:
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